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Q3 - It’s easy to navigate through governance pages.
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Strongly disagree
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# Answer
1 Strongly agree
2 Somewhat agree
3 Neither agree nor disagree
4 Somewhat disagree
5 Strongly disagree

Total
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Q4 - Items are clearly labelled.

Strongly agree

Somewhat agree

Neither agree nor
disagree

Somewhat disagree .
0

Strongly disagree

5 10 15 20 25 30 35
# Answer % Count
1 Strongly agree 57.63% 34
2 Somewhat agree 23.73% 14
3 Neither agree nor disagree 13.56% 8
4 Somewhat disagree 3.39% 2
5 Strongly disagree 1.69% 1

Total 100% 59



Q5 - Items are up to date.

Strongly agree

Neither agree nor
disagree

Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree
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# Answer
1 Strongly agree
2 Somewhat agree
3 Neither agree nor disagree
4 Somewhat disagree
5 Strongly disagree

Total
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Q6 - A minimum of clicks is necessary to get from one item to the next.
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Q7 - Materials are organized clearly.
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Q8 - Needed information is available.
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